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    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    ORDINANCE CALENDAR
Published:

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

Thursday, November 13 2025

25-K-1513

25-K-1514

25-K-1844

25-K-1845

25-K-2045

25-K-2077

25-K-1822

25-K-1821

25-K-2028

25-K-2043

25-K-2042

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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ALANIZ, ARTHUR ANTHONY 

ALANIZ, ARTHUR ANTHONY 

AMOS, KAYANA ASANTIA 

AMOS, KAYANA ASANTIA 

ANDERSON, HASUM AHMAD 

AYUR, AGBOR 

BAUNOK, JANOS 

BAUNOK, JANOS 

BELUCO, EDUARDO 

BENDIBU, RAYSA ENITH 

BROWNE, ROCKELLE MOET 

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

ON-SITE SEWAGE MANAGEMENT SYST

USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE

NON-COMPLIANCE VEHICLE

PARKING STANDARDS

ILLEGAL PARKING - POSTED

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

SHAIR

SHAIR

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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25-K-2041

25-K-1826

25-K-1827

25-K-1825

25-K-1756

25-K-2046

25-K-2048

25-K-2168

25-K-1861

25-K-1865

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

BROWNE, ROCKELLE MOET 

CARTER, THOMAS 

CARTER, THOMAS 

CARTER, THOMAS 

CHAPLIN-PROVIDENCE, TIFFANY

NOELLE 

COWEN, LINDSEY JOYCE 

COWEN, LINDSEY JOYCE 

CROUSE, DANIEL JOSEPH 

CUEVAS, EDUARDO C 

DESOUZA, DRAULAS 

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

EXTERIOR BUILDING SURFACE

MAINTENANCE

EXTERIOR

STAIRWAY/DECKS/PORCHES/BALCON

LITTER

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

ANIMAL CREATING NUISANCE-ORD

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

OUTDOOR BURNING

PARKING STANDARDS

LITTER

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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25-K-1864

25-K-1863

25-K-1876

25-K-2047

25-K-1751

25-K-2027

25-K-2026

25-K-2024

25-K-2025

25-K-1688

25-K-1687

22
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

DESOUZA, DRAULAS 

DESOUZA, DRAULAS 

ELLIS, STEVE T 

GARDNER, ANNIE RUTH 

GREEN, ARMANI IESHA 

GRIFFITH, JANINE M 

GRIFFITH, JANINE M 

GRIFFITH, JANINE M 

GRIFFITH, JANINE M 

HEGARTY, TIERNAN PATRICK 

HEGARTY, TIERNAN PATRICK 

USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE

PARKING STANDARDS

GRASS & WEED CONTROL

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE

LITTER

EXTERIOR BUILDING SURFACE

MAINTENANCE

GUTTER AND SHUTTERS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

CUADRA

CUADRA

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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25-K-2050

25-K-2049

25-K-1683

25-K-1684

25-K-2033

25-K-2031

25-K-2032

25-K-1291

25-K-2176

25-K-2044

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

HERNANDEZ DE LEON, LUIS

ENRIQUE 

HERNANDEZ DE LEON, LUIS

ENRIQUE 

HUSEBY, SYDNEY ANN 

HUSEBY, SYDNEY ANN 

JIN, HAIXING 

JIN, HAIXING 

JIN, HAIXING 

JONES, DEMETRIUS DESHAWN 

MEHARG, JILLIAN ARIELLE 

MOSALA, THABO 

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

UNLISTED/UNLICENSED EMPLOYEE

PREMISES REQUIREMENT

RECORD OF TREATMENTS

FIRE SAFETY STANDARDS ADOPTED

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

ILLEGAL PARKING - POSTED

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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25-K-2023

25-K-2022

25-K-2078

25-K-2039

25-K-2040

25-K-1815

25-K-2167

25-K-1681

25-K-1686

25-K-1685

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

OWENS, JONATHAN 

OWENS, JONATHAN 

OWENS, JONATHAN 

PAREDES HERNANDEZ, ERIKA

RAQUEL 

PAREDES HERNANDEZ, ERIKA

RAQUEL 

RAINE, DENIM 

RHOADES, STEVEN A 

SESAY, OSMAN 

SHEPPARD, ALLEN ROSS 

SHEPPARD, ALLEN ROSS 

LITTER

USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE

ON-SITE SEWAGE MANAGEMENT SYST

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

GRASS & WEED CONTROL

FIRELANE PARKING

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

HOLLOWAY

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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25-K-2030

25-K-1682

25-K-2034

25-K-1823

25-K-1824

25-K-2037

25-K-2038

25-K-2035

25-K-2036

25-K-1742

25-K-2029

53

54
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62

63

SHETH, JAYESH 

SPENCE, MARSHALL S 

SUN, CHUNLAN 

TAYLOR, JAMES 

TAYLOR, JAMES 

TURNER, ALICE ANNE 

TURNER, ALICE ANNE 

VAUGHN, SARITA ANISSA 

VAUGHN, SARITA ANISSA 

WEEKS, JAMES EDWARD 

WELLINGTON, SILVA 

SIGN MAINTENANCE

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

ILLG PARKING/WITHIN PARK

USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE

NON COMPLIANCE VEHICLE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

PROHIBITED PARKING ON STREETS

CUSTOMARY OCCUPATION

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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25-K-1874

64

YOUNG, MARCUS JALIL DISORDERLY CONDUCT

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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